
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Design 

Development/Planning

53 days Fri 9/14/12 Mon 11/5/12

2 Design 

Development/Planning 

Review

14 days Tue 11/6/12 Mon 

11/19/12

3 Construction Documents 

(Design 100% complete)

42 days Tue 11/20/12 Tue 1/1/13

4 Construction Documents 

Review

14 days Wed 1/2/13 Tue 1/15/13

5 Bidding 35 days Wed 1/16/13 Tue 2/19/13

6 Construction Notice to 

Proceed

1 day Wed 2/20/13 Wed 2/20/13

7 Construction Complete 180 days Thu 2/21/13 Mon 8/19/13

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: SV Multipurpose

Date: Wed 12/26/12


